
Management Title Ext. Email

Bruce Reidel President 102 breidel@mountainplumbing.com

Ryan Reidel Vice President of Sales & Marketing 117 rreidel@mountainplumbing.com

Colette Brook CFO 104 cbrook@mountainplumbing.com

Eric Martinez Director of Operations 105 emartinez@mountainplumbing.com

Sales Title Ext. Email

Sergio Varela Director of Sales/Western Region svarela@mountainplumbing.com

David Holbrook Eastern Region Sales Manager 103 dholbrook@mountainplumbing.com

Customer Service Title Ext. Email

Shalom Harris Customer Service Manager 116 sharris@mountainplumbing.com

Abby Franks Customer Service Lead 113 afranks@mountainplumbing.com

Jaleesa Pruitt Customer Service Rep 126 jpruitt@mountainplumbing.com

Jose Rivera Customer Service Rep 143 jrivera@mountainplumbing.com

Engineering & Technical Support Title Ext. Email

Oran Baldwin III Engineer 119 obaldwin@mountainplumbing.com

Xavier Silva Quality Control Manager 111 xsilva@mountainplumbing.com

Brandon Perkins Technical Support 114 bperkins@mountainplumbing.com

Eric Gamez Technical Support 115 egamez@mountainplumbing.com

Purchasing, Accounting, & Warehouse Title Ext. Email

Roger Cary Purchasing Manager 109 rcary@mountainplumbing.com

Kelly Musch Purchasing Assistant 108 kmusch@mountainplumbing.com

Heather Raniolo Accounting Assistant 106 hraniolo@mountainplumbing.com

Taylor Rice Warehouse Manager 118 trice@mountainplumbing.com

General Contact Information

Orders (Must have an account with Mountain Plumbing to order via Email) orders@mountainplumbing.com

Returns (RGAs) rga@mountainplumbing.com

Customer Service customerservice@mountainplumbing.com

Warranty Information warranty@mountainplumbing.com

General Information info@mountainplumbing.com

Company Directory
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Toll Free:

888.222.9140

Fax:

972.456.2719

Mailing Address:
Mountain Plumbing Products
P.O. Box 630008
Irving, TX 75063

Physical Address:
2611 Regent Boulevard
Suite 100
DFW Airport, TX 75261


